
General Advisory Council 2010-11

Last First Company Title Address Phone e-mail

Alvanos Nick City of Everett HR Analyst 2930 Wetmore Suite 6A
Everett, WA 98201 425-257-8767 nalvanos@ci.everett.wa.us

Drayer Terri The Boeing Company HR Manager PO Box 3707 MC 03-WM
Seattle, WA 98124-2207 425-698-5007 teresa.a.drayer@boeing.com

Fender Carl Everett Public Schools Director Career and
Technical Education

4730 Colby
Everett, WA 98203 425-385-4073 cfender@everettsd.org

Lopez Angel Work Source Director 3201 Smith Avenue, Suite 1001
Everett, WA 98201 425-374-8608 alopez@wsyouthcenter.org

Monroe John
Snohomich County
Economic Development
Council

Director of Aerospace
Programs

3820 Kromer Ave.
Everett, WA  98201 425-260-5173 jamonroe@msn.com

Munoz Lynne Everett Community
College

Director of the School
of Business

2000 Tower Street
Everett, WA 98201-1390

425-388-9175
425-231-0057 cell

lmunoz@everettcc.edu

Reid Murray
Comcast

2720 Hoyt Ave. Apt 28 Everett, WA 425-422-9195 mbreid@comcst.net

Takahashi Curtis
Work Source

curtis.takahashi@wdcsc.org

Storm Diane Everett Public Schools Administrative
Assistant

4730 Colby
Everett, WA 98203 425-385-4073 dstorm@everettsd.org

NEW MEMBERS

Bredeson Mary Kay
Material & Process
Development Center

Director: Center of
Excellence for
Aerospace

728 134th ST SW #128
Everett, WA 98204

(425) 388-9987 W
(425) 359-0114 C
(425) 640-1371 Fax

mbredeso@everettCC.e
du

McKAY Kevin TECT Aerospace
Major Account
Manager

11002 29th Ave West
Everett Wa 98203

(425) 551-4750 W 425)
387-2378 C kmckay@tectaero.com
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